MATRICOLA
237474
276918
282537
283509
283532
288710
288863
288906
288916
289860
289967
290100
290183
290659
290811
290885
290957
290971
290972
291423
291684
292071
292251
292311
292352
292407
293333
293366
293371
293966
294819

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 18/07/2017

C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)

21.05298
12.631788
9.122958
9.122958
23.860044
30
15.087969
17.54415
25.263576
14.737086
30
12.280905
8.772075
7.01766
30
15.087969
17.54415
0
12.280905
12.280905
21.05298
17.54415
30
12.280905
14.737086
10.52649
25.263576
10.52649
9.122958
14.03532
9.122958

TOTALE

Ammessi

21
13

9

9
24
30
15
18
25
15
30
12

9

7
30
15
18

0
12
12
21
18
30
12
15
11
25
11

14

ammesso

ammesso
ammesso

ammesso
ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

ammesso

Orale ridotto

corso

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto
ridotto

ridotto



