

<u>MATRICOLA</u>	<u>Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 18/07/2017</u> <u>C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)</u>			
	<u>TOTALE</u>	<u>Ammessi</u>	<u>Orale ridotto</u>	<u>corso</u>
237474	21.05298	21 ammesso	ridotto	
276918	12.631788	13		
282537	9.122958	9		
283509	9.122958	9		
283532	23.860044	24 ammesso	ridotto	
288710	30	30 ammesso	ridotto	
288863	15.087969	15		
288906	17.54415	18 ammesso	ridotto	
288916	25.263576	25 ammesso	ridotto	
289860	14.737086	15		
289967	30	30 ammesso	ridotto	
290100	12.280905	12		
290183	8.772075	9		
290659	7.01766	7		
290811	30	30 ammesso	ridotto	
290885	15.087969	15		
290957	17.54415	18 ammesso	ridotto	
290971	0	0		
290972	12.280905	12		
291423	12.280905	12		
291684	21.05298	21 ammesso	ridotto	
292071	17.54415	18 ammesso	ridotto	
292251	30	30 ammesso	ridotto	
292311	12.280905	12		
292352	14.737086	15		
292407	10.52649	11		
293333	25.263576	25 ammesso	ridotto	
293366	10.52649	11		
293371	9.122958	9		
293966	14.03532	14		
294819	9.122958	9		